STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, August 13, 2015

8:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14438-elf

15-14453-sr
15-14058-mdc

8:30 A.M.

Gina T. Doan (Debtor)
Hung V. Ta (Debtor)

Kui Seok Oh (Debtor)
Tammie S. Precia (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14031-elf
15-14011-elf
15-13282-¢lf
15-14515-amc
15-14518-sr
14-17053-sr
15-14433-mdc
15-14613-amc
15-14366-jkf
13-20106-sr
15-14515-amc
13-20106-sr
15-14011-elf

9:00 A.M.

Derrick Beale (Debtor)
Elizabeth A. Krapf (Debtor)
Joseph Carrero (Debtor)

Khali Anitra Hammond (Debtor)
Mark Daniel Wolfskehl (Debtor)

Marva E. Wilkins (Debtor)
Reginald C. Brown (Debtor)

Bradford J. Horrocks (Debtor)
Megan Ann McSpadden (Debtor)
Melvina Dudley-Salley (Debtor)
Michael Glenn Hammond (Debtor)

Stephen D Salley (Debtor)
Thomas A. Krapf (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-15116-amc
15-15097-amc
15-14701-sr
15-14704-amc
15-14708-jkf
15-14703-elf
15-14704-amc
15-14864-mdc

Ashley Danielle Clark (Debtor)

Dennis J Williams (Debtor)

Emanuel J. Goldstein (Debtor)
Jeanne McCall-Bianco (Debtor)

Julie Carensa Crist (Debtor)
Michael V. Schluth (Debtor)
Nicholas Bianco (Debtor)

Victoria A. Rodemich (Debtor)
Warren W. Rodemich (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Robert J. Lohr
Robert J. Lohr
Hae Yeon Baik
David M. Offen

Thomas F. Grady
Steven J Bushinsky
John M. Franklin
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Stephen F. Gehringer
Robert Captain Leite-Young
Jermaine D. Harris
Joseph L Quinn

Brian C. Eves

Michael D. Sayles
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Michael D. Sayles
Steven J Bushinsky

Fareeda Halima Brewington
Gerald R Clarke

Alan D. Budman

Jeffrey M. Cooper

Fareeda Halima Brewington
Alan D. Budman

Jeffrey M. Cooper

Jon M. Adelstein

Jon M. Adelstein

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/23/2015
06/23/2015
06/23/2015
06/08/2015

06/05/2015
06/04/2015
05/07/2015
06/25/2015
06/25/2015
09/03/2014
06/23/2015
06/30/2015
06/19/2015
11/19/2013
06/25/2015
11/19/2013
06/04/2015

07/17/2015
07/16/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/01/2015
07/07/2015
07/07/2015
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14687-amc
15-15091-mdc

15-14685-amc
15-14979-elf
15-15099-mdc
15-14685-amc
15-15003-jkf
15-14975-elf

11:00 A.M.

Artaveis T. Thomas (Debtor)
Abraham K Munabi (Debtor)

Elba I Torres (Debtor)

Kim N. Smallwood (Debtor)
Lewis P Hannah (Debtor)
Miguel A Torres (Debtor)
Monique Vaughn (Debtor)
Tamika Q Scott (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-15092-mdc
15-15081-sr
15-14846-amc
15-15082-¢lf
15-15077-amc
15-15082-¢lf
15-15078-mdc
15-15079-elf
15-15077-amc
15-15079-elf

1:00 P.M.

Arrie Woodard (Debtor)

Barbara J. Thompson (Debtor)
Adrienne M. Street (Debtor)
Colleen Marie H. Simpson (Debtor)
Dennis Young (Debtor)

Galen P. Hall (Debtor)

Malik N. Dixon (Debtor)

Rodney L. Mordan (Debtor)
Sharon Young (Debtor)

Tina L. Mordan (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-15101-sr
15-14995-sr
15-11552-amc
15-14855-mdc
13-16374-¢lf
15-15095-amc
15-14712-jkf

1:30 P.M.

Danielle Marie Marzella (Debtor)
Edwin W Lightkep (Debtor)
Ivette Rivera (Debtor)

Jacob Roberts (Debtor)

Carol A Reedy (Debtor)

Melissa Anne Ballard (Debtor)
Vito Russo (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-13730-amc
15-14372-mdc

Kenneth Rajoh Harris (Debtor)
Wayne Tynes (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Jennifer E. Cranston
Aris J. Karalis
Robert W. Seitzer
John J. Garagozzo

Stephen Matthew Dunne

Lewis P. Hannah
John J. Garagozzo
Jonathan Krinick

Stephen Matthew Dunne

Georgette Miller
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Alan B. Liss
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Georgette Miller
Daniel T. Mcgrory
Georgette Miller
Shawn J. Lau
Georgette Miller
Shawn J. Lau

John L Purcell

Roger N Rosenberger
Joseph L Quinn

Mia Roberts Perez
David M. Offen
Siana Newman
Lawrence S. Rubin

Nicole E. Collins
Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

07/01/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/01/2015
07/11/2015
07/16/2015
07/01/2015
07/13/2015
07/10/2015

07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/07/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015
07/16/2015

07/16/2015
07/13/2015
03/05/2015
07/07/2015
07/19/2013
07/16/2015
07/01/2015

05/28/2015
06/19/2015
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2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14970-jkf
15-14849-jkf
15-14695-sr
15-15007-sr
15-14972-jkf
15-14600-elf
15-14690-mdc

15-15007-sr
3:00 P.M.

Barbara Ann Kennedy (Debtor)
Abel Cantillo (Debtor)
Bethany C Romito (Debtor)
Nona Young (Debtor)
Sharmaine T. Banks (Debtor)
Tamy Savage (Debtor)
Theresa Broccardi (Debtor)

William Young (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14694-sr
15-10160-amc
15-15107-amc
15-14702-amc
15-10160-amc
15-14700-jkf
15-14984-jkf
15-15121-sr

4:00 P.M.

Eve Kelly McCoach (Debtor)
Filippo Ianieri (Debtor)
Gwendolyn Wilson (Debtor)
Jarrett E. Budd (Debtor)
Josephina Ianieri (Debtor)
Reginald L Simpson (Debtor)
Robin Ann Durling (Debtor)
Suze Lucien (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

15-14841-elf

15-14862-mdc
15-14713-amc

25 High Street Associates, LLC
(Debtor)

Daniel James Brennan (Debtor)
Steven S. Sergio (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael Seth Schwartz
Brad J. Sadek
Alexander G. Tuttle
Michael D. Sayles
David A. Scholl
Maggie S Soboleski
Candyce I. Smith-Sklar
Keith D. Sklar

Michael D. Sayles

Scott F. Waterman

Scott F. Waterman
Michael J. Veneziani

Pro Se

Scott F. Waterman

Scott F. Waterman
Robert Glenn Williamson
Kenneth E. West

Christian A. Dicicco

Pro Se
Christian A. Dicicco

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

07/10/2015
07/07/2015
07/01/2015
07/13/2015
07/10/2015
06/30/2015
05/07/2010
05/07/2010
07/13/2015

07/01/2015
01/08/2015
07/17/2015
07/01/2015
01/08/2015
07/01/2015
07/12/2015
07/17/2015

07/07/2015

07/07/2015
07/01/2015



